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 College  Name  Email  Phone Ext 
Alamance CC  Justin Snyder jlsnyder335@alamancecc.edu 336-506-4152   
 Bettina Akukwe Bakukwe514@alamancecc.edu 336-506-4207  
Asheville-Buncombe  Deborah Bailey   deborahdbailey@abtech.edu  828-772-4199  

 Mark Carlson markcarlson@abtech.edu 828-398-7593  

Beaufort County CC  Stacey Gerard  Stacey.Gerard@beaufortccc.edu  252-940-6241   
Bladen CC  Dolly Horton dhorton@bladencc.edu  910-879-5597   
Blue Ridge CC  Scott Queen  squeen@blueridge.edu  828-694-1728   
Brunswick CC  Greg Bland  blandg@brunswickcc.edu  910-755-7374   
Caldwell CC & TI  Brandy Dunlap  bdunlap@cccti.edu  828-726-2225   
Cape Fear CC  Erica Talbert etalbert@cfcc.edu  910-362-7176   
 Erin Easton eeaston@cfcc.edu 910-362-7883  
Carteret CC  Perry Harker  plh@carteret.edu  252-222-6205   
Catawba Valley CC  Robin Ross rross@cvcc.edu  828-327-7000 4462 
 Dr. Brice Melton bmelton@cvcc.edu 828-327-7000 4161 
Central Carolina CC Felecia Crittenden  fcrittenden@cccc.edu 919-718-7360  

Central Piedmont CC  Heather Hill  Heather.hill@cpcc.edu  704-330-6730  

  Marcia Colson  Marcia.colson@cpcc.edu  704-330-4865  

     
Cleveland CC  Tony Fogleman  foglemant728@clevelandcc.edu  704-669-4117   
Coastal Carolina CC  Ashley Gurganus  gurganusa@coastalcarolina.edu  910-938-6308   
College of the Albemarle  Michelle Waters michelle_waters@albemarle.edu  252-335-0821 2407 
Craven CC  Robin Matthews  matthewsr@cravencc.edu  252-672-7506   
 Paula Johnson johnsonpa@cravencc.edu 252-638-5583  
Davidson-Davie CC  Jonathan Brown  jonathan_brown@davidsondavie.edu  336-224-4585  

Durham Technical CC  Kara Battle  battlek@durhamtech.edu  919-536-7223 8002 
  Jerry Jones  jonesj@durhamtech.edu  919-536-7200 8022 
Edgecombe CC  Michael Starling starlingm@edgecombe.edu  252-618-6612  

 Rhonda Wells wellsr@edgecombe.edu 252-618-6615  
 Bruce Panneton pannetonb@edgecombe.edu 252-618-6606  
Fayetteville Tech CC  Jolee Marsh   marshj@faytechcc.edu  910-678-8217   
Forsyth Tech CC  Alan Murdock  amurdock@forsythtech.edu  336-734-7757   
Gaston College  Greg Smith  Smith.greg@gaston.edu  704-922-6266   
Guilford Tech CC    Dr. Manuel Dudley  mcdudley@gtcc.edu  336-334-4822 53122 
 Beth Pitonzo bjpitonzo@gtcc.edu 336-334-4822 50300 
Halifax CC  Delmus Willis dwillis323@halifaxcc.edu  252-536-6376   
Haywood CC  Douglas Burchfield  ddburchfield@haywood.edu  828-564-5128   
  Greg Shuping  gashuping@haywood.edu   828-564-5107  
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 College  Name  Email  Phone Ext 
Isothermal CC  Thad Harrell  tharrill@isothermal.edu  828-395-1624   
  Donna Hood  dhood@isothermal.edu  828-395-1404  

James Sprunt CC  Gloria Wiggins  gwiggins@jamessprunt.edu  910-275-6198   
Johnston CC  Vic McCormick  kvmccormick@johnstoncc.edu  919-209-2027  

 Danielle Kroeger dlkroeger@johnstoncc.edu 919-209-2027  

Lenoir CC  John Paul Black  nathan.mizell@martincc.edu 252-527-6223 104 
Martin CC  Jeremiah Jackson Jj08233@martincc.edu 252-789-0232  

 Leslie Bond Lb76777@martincc.edu 252-789-0248  

Mayland CC  Keegan Anderson kanderson@mayland.edu  828-766-1290  

  Monica Carpenter  mscarpenter@mayland.edu  828-766-1370  

McDowell Tech CC  Stacy Buff  sebuff74@go.mcdowelltech.edu  828-652-0663   
Mitchell CC  David Bullins dbullins@mitchellcc.edu  704-978-5446   
Montgomery CC  Natalie Winfree winfree4094@montgomery.edu  910-898-9660  

Nash CC  Wendy Marlowe  wcmarlowe937@nashcc.edu  252-451-8243   
Pamlico CC  Lori Giles  lgiles@pamlicocc.edu  252-249-1851 3015 
Piedmont CC  Barbara Buchanan  barbara.buchanan@piedmontcc.edu  336-322-2106   
Pitt CC  Andy Narron sbormond348@my.pittcc.edu 252-493-7584   
  Sheila Ormond jlspain125@my.pittcc.edu  252-493-7769  

 Uconda Dunn urdunn821@my.pittcc.edu 252-493-7319  

Randolph CC  Isai Robledo irobledo@randolph.edu  336-625-6085  

Richmond CC Kevin Parsons ksparsons@richmondcc.edu 910-410-1918  

 Kevin Parsons  ksparsons@richmondcc.edu  910-410-1918   
 John Kester jikester@richmondcc.edu  910-410-1778  

Roanoke-Chowan CC  Steven Mathews sjmathews@roanokechowan.edu (252) 862-1255   
Robeson CC  Eric Freeman  efreeman@robeson.edu  910-272-3600   
Rockingham CC  Sheila Regan  regans@rockinghamcc.edu  336-342-4261 2137 
Rowan-Cabarrus CC  Tricia Staggers tricia.staggers@rccc.edu 704-216-3552   
 Casey Hinson-Stapleton casey.hinson@rccc.edu 704-216-3452  
Sampson CC  Amanda Bradshaw  jbradshaw@sampsoncc.edu  910-592-7176 2032 
 Sandhills CC Michelle Bauer  bauerm@sandhills.edu  910-695-3912  

South Piedmont CC  Chris Riveria crivera@spcc.edu  813-817-9107   
    Kelly Stegall kstegall@spcc.edu 704-290-5263  
Southeastern CC    Angela Ransom angela.ransom@sccnc.edu  910-788-6424  

Southwestern CC  Barbara Putman bputman@southwesterncc.edu  828-339-4496  

Stanly CC  Jeff Parsons Jparsons7694@stanly.edu  704-991-0321   
Surry CC  Candace Holder  holderc@surry.edu  336-386-3382   
 Ashley Morrison myersal@surry.edu 336-386-3510  
Tri-County CC  Paul Worley  pworley@tricountycc.edu  828-835-9564 204 
  Henry Angelopulos  hangelopulos@tricountycc.edu  828-835-4251  

Vance-Granville CC  Jerry Edmonds  edmondsj@vgcc.edu  252-738-3243   
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 College  Name  Email  Phone Ext 
Wake Tech CC  Anthony Caison  amcaison@waketech.edu  919-866-6101   
Wayne CC  Renita Dawson  rddawson@waynecc.edu  919-739-6980   
Western Piedmont CC  Cindy Davis cdavies@wpcc.edu  828-448-6048   
Wilkes CC  Greg Minton gaminton413@wilkescc.edu  336-903-3111   
Wilson CC  Rob Holsten rholsten@wilsoncc.edu  252-246-1254   
      

 
 


